IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

OFFICIAL BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA NON-PARTISAN BALLOT

MAY 2, 2023

M 14 REPUBLICAN

PUBLIC QUESTION Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

Shall the School Town of Munster continue to impose increased property taxes paid to the school corporation by homeowners and businesses for eight (8) years immediately following the holding of the referendum for the purpose of funding current and anticipated educational programs that engage and develop students, retaining and attracting teachers, educational staff, and other support staff, funding operational expenditures including

Page: 1

Precinct: 233-M 14 Activation: 02-REPUBLICAN

health, security and technology needs and special education, and managing class sizes at a continued maximum tax rate not to exceed \$0.4196 per one hundred dollars (\$100) of assessed valuation? The property tax increase requested in this referendum was originally approved by the voters in May, 2017, and originally increased the average property tax paid to the school corporation per year on a residence within the school corporation by 53.1% and originally increased the average property tax paid to the school corporation per year on a business property within the school corporation by 49.0%.

YES

NO

IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7 OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA REPUBLICAN BALLOT	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2 TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete JOE HOFFERTH
MAY 2, 2023	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 3
M 14 REPUBLICAN	TOWN OF MUNSTER Note For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete
CLERK-TREASURER TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete	CHARLES (CHUCK) GARDINER KIMBERLEY (KIM) WARNER
WENDY MIS	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4
TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 1 TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete	TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete DAVID B NELLANS
JOSE MARINE DIAZ	JOSEPH CLUNE

GEORGE SHINKAN

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5 TOWN OF MUNSTER Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

ANDY KOULTOURIDES

JONATHAN PETERSEN